
TULIPS, D-DAY, & THE RHINE
Alumni Association Tour | May 6-17, 2024

Alumni Relations

Mon, May 6 Fly ATL to Amsterdam The Netherlands Schiphol Airport
Tue, May 7 Canal cruise in Amsterdam
Wed, May 8 Dutch tulip fields and Keukenhof Gardens
Thu, May 9 Bruges, Belgium
Fri, May 10 Drive along English Channel to Normandy
Sat, May 11 Honor D-Day soldiers at beaches and American cemetery
Sun, May 12 Mont-Saint-Michel and Chartres Cathedral
Mon,  May 13 Paris: the Louvre and Eiffel Tower
Tue, May 14 Monet’s Garden and Versailles Palace
Wed, May 15 Strasbourg on the Rhine via Verdun
Thu, May 16 Cruise on the Rhine River Germany
Fri, May 17 Fly Frankfurt Germany to ATL


